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TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Color

Gauge

Outer Diameter
Quantity Per Package

UPC

Stainless Steel Plastic Hub
Dispensing Needles, Gauge
22

ltem No: KDS221P
Stainless Steel Plastic Hub Dispensing
Needles, Gauge 22

25.4 mm
Black

22
0.71mm
50

037103175571



